Centurion GP Race 4 - 2k - 4th Feb 2018

Position

OCoO~NOOTLP,,WNPE

Name

Luke Talbot
Jack O'Leary
Sam Haines
Esme Ranger
Lucy May

Kate O'Leary
Katie Stead
Kian Hazelwood
Atlanta O'Brien
Alexander O'Brien
Theo Ross
Stuart Ross
Jenson Leek

Time
6.58
7.18
7.19
8.06
8.3
8.31
8.38
8.46
10.25
10.34
12.32
12.33
12.46

Age Category Club

MJ12
MJ11
MJ12
FJ12
FJ10
FJ10
FJ12
MJ7
FJ12
MJ6
MJ
MJ
MJ5S

Ivanhoe Robins

Solihull & SH AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Unattached

Solihull & SH AC
Unattached

Unattached

Sphinx AC

Unattached



